
Appendix 1

FALKIRK COUNCIL - PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS

JANUARY 2012 TO APRIL 2012

TIME COMMITTEE DATE
CYCLE 3

9.30 am Policy & Resources Tuesday 17 January

9.30 am Civic Licensing Wednesday 18 January

9.30 am Environment and Community Safety Tuesday 24 January

9.30 am Education Tuesday 31 January

9.30 am Planning Wednesday 1 February

9.30 am
10.00 am

Special Policy and Resources and Falkirk
Council (Budget setting)

Wednesday 8 February
(to be confirmed)

9.30 am Housing and Social Care Tuesday 14 February

9.30 am Joint Consultative Wednesday 15 February

9.30 am Planning On-Site Monday 20 February

9.30 am Policy and Resources Tuesday 21 February

9.30 am Civic Licensing Thursday 23 February

9.30 am Leisure, Tourism and Community Tuesday 28 February

9.30 am Investment Committee Thursday 1 March

9.30 am Economic Strategy and Development Tuesday 6 March

9.30 am Planning Wednesday 7 March

9.30 am Falkirk Council Wednesday 14 March



TIME COMMITTEE DATE
CYCLE 3

9.30 am Planning Committee  On Site Monday 19 March

9.30 am Civic Licensing Wednesday 21 March

9.30 am Planning Wednesday 4 April

9.30 am Civic Licensing Wednesday 18 April

Public Holidays:  2 and 3 January and 6 and 9 April.

* Special Budget meetings of the Policy and Resources Committee and Falkirk Council
provisionally scheduled for Wednesday 8 February 2012 but these dates are subject to change.

Licensing Board Meetings: 18 Jan, 15 Feb and 7th March (for information only and subject to
Board confirmation and alteration)


